
 

2019 MOUNTAIN HOME LADY BOMBER SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Monday 02/25/19 Batesville Home 4:30 JV/JV 
Tuesday 02/26/19 Springdale Home 4:30 V/JV 
Saturday 03/02/19 Berryville Jamboree vs. Berryville 

vs. Springdale Har-Ber 
@ Berryville 11:30 V 

4:30 V/JV 
Tuesday 03/05/19 Fayetteville Away 4:30 V/JV 
Friday 03/08/19 LR Central Home 4:30 V/JV 
Monday 03/11/19 Clinton Away 4:30 JV/JV 
Tuesday 03/12/19 Paragould* Home 4:30 V/V 
Thursday 03/14/19 Calico Rock Home 4:30 JV/JV 
Friday 03/15/19 Harrison Home 4:30 V/JV 
Friday 
Saturday 

03/22/19 
03/23/19 

Macon Tournament @ Cookeville,TN TBA V 

Tuesday 03/26/19 West Memphis* Away 4:30 V/V 
Thursday 03/28/19 Gainesville Home 4:30 JV/AC 
Friday 03/29/19 Salem Away 4:30 V/JV 
Tuesday 04/02/19 Jonesboro* Home 4:30 V/V 
Wednesday 04/03/19 Southside Home 4:30 JV/JV 
Thursday 04/04/19 Bald Knob Away 4:30 JV/JV 
Tuesday 04/09/19 Greene County Tech* Away 4:30 V/V 
Wednesday 04/10/19 Cave City Away 3:30 JV/JV 
Friday 04/12/19 Salem Home 4:30 V/JV 
Tuesday 04/16/19 Searcy* Away 4:30 V/V 
Thursday 04/18/19 Harrison Away 4:30 JV/JV 
Friday 04/19/19 Batesville Away 4:30 V/JV 
Tuesday 04/23/19 Marion* Home 4:30 V/V 
Saturday 04/27/19 Van Buren Tournament Away TBA JV 
Tuesday 04/30/19 Nettleton*​ (Senior Night) Home 4:30 V/V 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

05/09/19 
05/10/19 
05/11/19 

5A State Tournament Benton TBA  

Friday 
Saturday 

05/17/19 
05/18/19 

State Finals U of A TBA 

 

Head Coach – Shelby Anderson 
Assistant Coach – Shelby Upshaw 
Assistant Coach – Bobby Bevel 
Assistant Coach – Jim Anderson 

Principal – Brent Bogy 
Assistant Principal – Mary Beth Russell 
Assistant Principal – Steve Morris 

Superintendent – Dr. Jacob Long 
Assistant Superintendent – Dr. Leigh Anne Gigliotti 

Athletic Director – Mitch Huskey 

Mascot – Lady Bombers Athletic Trainer – Callie Paden 
Conference – 5A East School Colors – Royal Blue & Yellow Gold 
 

*5A Conference Games 

AC – JH Academy Team 


